
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1  Seventrh Sunday of Easter 

9:00am-Morning Worship Service 
ORGAN DEDICATION 

(NO Communion) 
10:15am-Sunday School 

 

2 
 
 

3 
 
 

4 
 
 
 
 

5     
 
 
 
 
 

6 
 

7 
 
 
 
 

 

8 Pentecost 

9:00am-Worship Service 
HOLY COMMUNION CELEBRATION 

CONFIRMATION 
GRADUATE SENIOR SUNDAY 

BAPTISMS 
JOYOUS NOISE OFFERING 
10:15am-Sunday School 

 

9  
 
 

10 
          JULY/AUGUST 

 
 
 
 

6:00pm Prayer Group 

11 
 

 
9:00am-Retirees 

12 
 
 
 

13 
 

 
 

14 
Flag Day 

15  Trinity Sunday 

 9:00am-Morning Worship Service 
 FATHER’S DAY 

10:15am-Adult Sunday School  
 

 

16 
 
 
 

17 
 
 

18 
 
 
 

19            
 
 
 
 

20 
 

21 
 
 

22  Second Sunday after Pentecost 

    9:00am-Morning Worship Service 
10:15am-Adult Sunday School  

 

23 
 
 

 
 

24 
 
 
 

25 
 
 

26 
 
 
 

27 28 
 

29  Third Sunday after Pentecost 

    9:00am-Morning Worship Service 
10:15am-Adult Sunday School  

10:30am Church Board  
 
 

30  
NEXT MONTH: 
July 14th ~ July 18th ~ 6:00 ~ 8:00pm Vacation Bible  
    School 
July 20th ~ 9:00am VBS Closing at St. Peter’s 
July 27th ~ 10:00am Outdoor Service at West Penn Park 


