Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1 Seventrh Sunday of Easter 9:00am-Morning Worship Service ORGAN DEDICATION (NO Communion) 10:15am-Sunday School	2	3	4	5	6	7
9:00am-Worship Service HOLY COMMUNION CELEBRATION CONFIRMATION GRADUATE SENIOR SUNDAY BAPTISMS JOYOUS NOISE OFFERING 10:15am-Sunday School	9	JULY/AUGUST NEWSLETTER DEADLINE 6:00pm Prayer Group	9:00am-Retirees	12	13	Flag Day
Trinity Sunday 9:00am-Morning Worship Service FATHER'S DAY 10:15am-Adult Sunday School	16	17	18	19	20	21
Second Sunday after Pentecost 9:00am-Morning Worship Service 10:15am-Adult Sunday School	23	24	25	26	27	28
Third Sunday after Pentecost 9:00am-Morning Worship Service 10:15am-Adult Sunday School 10:30am Church Board	30		1 2 1 13 14 15 16 2 20 21 22 23 1	10 11 12 NEXT M July 14th ~ 17 18 19 July 20th ~	July 18th ~ 6:00 ~ 8:00) Scho 9:00am VBS Closing at	ool

27 28 29 30 31